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o Judl 31 oy SunAu w.A. 2565

WU : UM
518N15 Ruauvie
|ponudhnsuiatsuaniuUTsIUAINUNAREY GFMIS 3,750.00
win - eRgEAvEdlivnTuty
wuiida \mnaiuit 18 ooy, Swoudy
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1/9/23, 9:58 AM

suMmsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

236-6-02513-0
grilnouaisisaudguIonia

dssuna

dlnoudisisadgu I

7,050.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

From Date 01-12-2022

Time 00:00 »

Today

Date Tellerid Transaction Code
01-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
01-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
02-12-2022 N/A DD
06-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
06-12-2022 N/A DD
07-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
07-12-2022 N/A DD
08-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
08-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
08-12-2022 N/A DD
09-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
09-12-2022 ITBANK PBEDWT
09-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
09-12-2022 N/A DD
13-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
13-12-2022 N/A DD
14-12-2022 N/A DD
15-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT
15-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWT

about:blank

Description
G9018 -2100200113
G9018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
G9018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
G9018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
G9018 -2100200113
G9018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
9018 -2100200113
G9018 -2100200113
G9018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
G8018 -2100200113
TR fr 2367030308
TR fr 2367030308

G9018 -2100200113
G9018 -2100200113

about:blank
Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Available Balance 7,050.00
ﬂ To Date 31-12-2022
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-40.00 1,750.00
-1,750.00 0.00
2,000.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
500.00 500.00
-500.00 0.00
3,020.00 3,020.00
-3,000.00 20.00
-20.00 0.00
18,340.00 18,340.00
-1,000.00 17,340.00
-12,840.00 4,500.00
-4,500.00 0.00
900.00 900.00
-900.00 0.00
1,520.00 1,520.00
4,000.00 5,520.00
-2,000.00 3,520.00
-2,000.00 1,520.00

Init Br

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236
0236

12



1/9/23, 9:58 AM

16-12-2022
16-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
20-12-2022
21-12-2022
21-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022

22-12-2022

about:blank

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

N/A

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

about:blank

PBDWT (9018 -2100200113 -1,520.00
DD TR fr 2367030308 1,770.00
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -20.00
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,750.00
DD TR fr 2367030308 2,220.00
DD TR fr 2367030308 5,605.00
DD TR fr 2367030308 3,575.00
MEDDT TR fr 2367030308 250.00
PBDWT (9018 -2100200113 -2,200.00
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -20.00
PBDWT (9018 -2100200113 -5,605.00
1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
1,770.00
1,750.00

0.00
2,220.00
7,825.00

11,400.00
11,650.00
9,450.00
9,430.00

3,825.00

0236
0236
0236
0236
0236
0236
0236
0236
02386
0236

0236

last |»

2/2



1/9/23, 9:58 AM

suMsSNsvINeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

M;"Accounts

Account De_tails - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

236-6-02513-0

dninnuaisisauguiovia
CEMTT3b]

dnfneuaisisaugudo
7,050.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
23-12-2022
23-12-2022
23-12-2022
26-12-2022
26-12-2022
27-12-2022
27-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
29-12-2022
29-12-2022

29-12-2022

about:blank

eriod:

Teller ld Transaction Code

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
NIA

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

N/A

From Date 01-12-2022

Time 00:00 s

Today v

Description

PEDWT G9018 -2100200113
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113
PBDWT (9018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308
PBDWT (9018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308
PBDWT (9018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113
PBDWT GS018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308
MEDDT TR fr 2367030308
PBEDWT (9018 -2100200113
PBDWT G9018 -2100200113
DD TR fr 2367030308

about:blank
Currency
Account Status Active
Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Available Balance 7,050.00
ﬂ To Date 31-12-2022

Cheque No.

Time 24:00 w

Amount
-20.00
-3,500.00
-305.00
1,920.00
-20.00
-1,900.00
3,500.00
-3,500.00
500.00
-500.00
17.,770.00
12,020.00
-5,750.00
5,500.00
1,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,500.00

3,750.00

Balance
3,805.00
305.00
0.00
1,920.00
1,900.00
0.00
3,500.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
17,770.00
5,750.00
0.00
5,500.00
6,500.00
3,500.00
0.00

3,750.00

Init Br

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

1/2



*1/9/23, 9:58 AM ' - about:blank
Total Cr, = 77,640.00 Total Dr. = -75,680.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

2/2
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1101020603 /il sUAS-luevy, 5,984,531.74 5,543,830.60 (8,702,733.25) 2,825,629.09

2/825,629.09




dinuAIs SUUIWMIREsEUAT
wiisuganRuHINEUIATS
sumsngelng anaszuda aeiidyd 236-6-00426-5
fu
Uy Buenysznm Jusinsunais-lusudssunn swalyd 1101020603

o Jufl 31 1oy SuaAu W.A. 2565

Mg : UM
318013 TRUANVED
#RARUNINSUIATS TUIUUSTUNALIUNAARY GFMIS 2,825,629.09
win - eigavsdilivnntuiu
mﬁ}fﬂ o o el 578015 - b‘] -

0.00
ganudInsuIATluIuUsTINUAIIUNARBY GFMIS (MAsUTuUTY) 2,825,629.09
[vonAumAamulULSsBaRsUIATI(Bank Statement) 2,825,629.09
TeazuaUsznauYan 1U.02 A998y AeY SuriAu 2565

il GF eMs3 Juil GF F1uauly
1| P650000532 fneuwnudesie(sriving) 2.11.2564 5,625.00
2 P650000570 espuuwnudsaioeiuing) 26.11.2564 2,500.00
3 P650000571 Pi’mauuwmamﬁﬂ(iﬂm}"m) 26.11.2564 6,500.00
a| P650000583 smauunuideass(sziudne) 26.11.2564 3,500.00
5| P650000707 awmauuny a11(sziuane) 24.12.2564 1,500.00
6 P660000784 A7lda1ednausy 14.12.2565 5,600.00
7| P660000801 fwauwny (W.n.a.) 20.12.2565 1,203,322.59
8 P660000802 fmouwuTUgATNENAW 20.12.2565 6,500.00
9 P660000803 fnlgirudnuseau 20.12.2565 12,380.00
10/ P660000804 emauuny (W.m.a.) 21.12.2565 1,206,200.00
11| P660000810 AISnWIMEIUIE 22.12.2565 126,498.50
12 P660000811 mshwmeuna 22.12.2565 35,828.00
13| P660000812 Faia@in1sn1sfny1yms 22.12.2565 122,929.00
14| P660000813 Fralafin1snsAnwms 22.12.2565 86,746.00
528 VU.02 ANTIBAIUNARDIIUTZUY GFMIS Nsduy 2,825,629.09
N N aﬁﬁa,..«...............;ﬁ//w,,,,..“.,,A..,Q'mwaau
(wwamedvg Auw3) (wamgs1ing Usgeyiand)
dmivnisduuarn® Wanhnunmsiuuasyd
aqrﬁig_.___‘___‘mg__o_mmm__ggg]"j}%ﬁau X, W, Y. Fawldasay
(wawdl 28um) (wedsznd {nAw)

vaninguauuimsnaly wBuwWda1ssuauiminaum




. 1/9/23, 9:56 AM about:blank

suIMSNSYINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 3::::&?1]50““ Ssaus Account Status Active
Alias Name AsTaududonindsuu Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 3,758,079.73 Available Balance 3,758,079.73
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 m To Date 31-12-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date TellerIld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,250.00 5,992,781.74 108682
01-12-2022 I93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -823,625.00 5,169,156.74 0236
01-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -802,345.74 4,366,811.00 0236
01-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -904,250.00 3,462,561.00 0236
01-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -760,750.00 2,701,811.00 0236
01-12-2022 193999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -611,375.00 2,090,436.00 0236
01-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -524,875.00 1,565,561.00 0236
02-12-2022 193999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -968,000.00 587,561.00 0236
02-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -553,750.00 43,811.00 0236
07-12-2022 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 45,911.00 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,329.81 49,240.81 108682
07-12-2022 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.93 49,881.74 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 51,381.74 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 52,881.74 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 54,881.74 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 64,881.74 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 73,681.74 108682
07-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -8,250.00 65,431.74 0236
12-12-2022 93999 BFDWT SaKaeo Public -28,370.74 37,061.00 0236

about:blank 112



.

19123, 9:56 AM

14-12-2022
14-12-2022
156-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
19-12-2022

21-12-2022

about:blank

93999

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931002

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

-1,500.00
55,000.00
-15,936.00
2,400.00
1,516.67
5,000.00
178.10
5,600.00
6,000.00
-1,5616.67

1,450.00

1of2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

35,561.00

90,561.00

74,625.00

77,025.00

78,541.67

83,541.67

83,719.77

89,319.77

95,319.77

93,803.10

95,253.10

next »

0236

108682

0236

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0236

108682

2/2



. 11823, 9:57 AM

about:blank
sumsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accou nts
Account De;ails - Current Account
Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB

Asradudaniadssund(Wduoy

Account Name Account Status Active

Uszune)
Alias Name CRERIHTEHES R IoR AT Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 3,758,079.73 Available Balance 3,758,079.73
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 @ To Date 31-12-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 w
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

21-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,153.00 120,406.10 108682
21-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,284,050.00 1,404,456.10 108682
21-12-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 1,414, 456.10 108682
23-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,206,200.00 2,620,656.10 108682
23-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,380.00 2,633,036.10 108682
23-12-2022 !931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,203,322.59 3,836,358.69 108682
23-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 3,842,858.69 108682
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,217,096.21 2,625,762.48 0236
26-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 126,498.50 2,752,260.98 108682
26-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 122,929.00 2,875,189.98 108682
26-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,828.00 2,911,017.98 108682
26-12-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86,746.00 2,997,763.98 108682
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -13,578.10 2,984,185.88 0236
26-12-2022 K19294 PADWP ?gggbonz T 50,306.00  2,933,879.88 0236
26-12-2022 ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000283610 -23,033.00 2,910,846.88 0236
27-12-2022 580084 CWTRC 2361181606 10365085 -52 576.79 2,858,270.09 0236
27-12-2022 580084 CWTPC 10365082 -5,721.00 2,852,549.09 0236
27-122022 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:177 ICAS 40365084 930000  2,84324908 0700

INCL R1

about:blank 1/2



1/9/23, 9:57 AM about:blank
SBK:30 SBR:177 ICAS

27-12-2022 90180 CBCA INCL RA 10365083 -17,620.00 2,825,629.09
Total Cr. = 4,234,872.60 Total Dr. =-7,393,775.25
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

0700

212
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159,187.72 (140,380.72) 136,982.00
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dinuasINgUImMInaIEuia
uiisueaaudnsuAg
sumsngilng swnaszsuin auityd 236-6-01819-3
nu
FouyBuenuszm Surhnsunas(Ruusnsulszana) sWadyd 1101020604

v o - ar
0l UM 31 1ABU JUINAL W.A. 2565

T I - HASI9ARY

(urewrdl 2aum)
wl o " (wydsema gneg)
Wnnguauuimall

WUe : UM
78015 IRV ED)
PaARUAINSUNIANTUBNIUUTEUIUALNUNABDY GFMIS 136,982.00
uan | - deitgiiavesilivhuniui
\avildn nasiuil TI8N13 @il au, nudy
saARUAINSUIATUINIUUSTNIAILIUNARDY GFMIS (MAsuTuue) 136,982.00
vanasmaemulundiseansuinis(Bank Statement) 136,982.00
swanduaUsEnausen vu.03 AdeUszanfeou SuanAu 2565
\avil GF 316Ms fulGE  dhwrudy

P660000725  neufumdnAsyiudyan 01.12.2565 43,359.00
P660000731  neuAumdnAussiudygn 02.12.2565 8,085.00
P660000754 aauﬁwﬁné’qﬂwﬁuﬁwn 08.12.2565 7,350.00
P660000758 nauﬁwﬁngﬁﬂisﬁué’mm 08.12.2565 55,700.00
P660000791  neufumdneuseiudnymn 16.12.2565 15,000.00

P660000792  meuAumdnAseiudyan 16.12.2565 7,488.00 136,982.00

57uBaA YU.03 AeTnemusunaasslussuy GFMIS ﬁeavu 136,982.00

’ v
A ﬁ ................. fdmin I 581 .................... dnsivany
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1/9/23, 9:58 AM

suIMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-01819-3
assaugudoninassua
dssauauioninassu
73,197.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

01-12-2022

07-12-2022

07-12-2022

07-12-2022

07-12-2022

07-12-2022

09-12-2022

13-12-2022

15-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

20-12-2022

20-12-2022

20-12-2022

21-12-2022

28-12-2022

about:blank

From Date 01-12-2022
Time 00:00 v
Today v
Tellerild Transaction Code Description
90180 CBCA ISNB&4R§BR:134 ICAS
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
939989 BPDWT SaKaeo Public
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
571418 CWTRC 6620161472
572715 CWTRC
500577 CWTRC 1153309742

Total Cr. = 154,687.72
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10385275

10385274

10385277

10385279

10385281

10385276

THB
Active

SRAKAEW BR.

73,197.00

To Date 31-12-2022

Time 24:00 »

Amount Balance
-17,275.00 100,900.00
43,359.00 144,259.00
3,205.72 147,464.72
10,000.00 157,464.72
8,085.00 165,549.72
4,500.00 170,049.72
7,350.00 177,399.72
55,700.00 233,099.72
-3,205.72 229,894.00
-49,950.00 179,944.00
-49,950.00 129,994.00
7,488.00 137,482.00
15,000.00 152,482.00
-10,000.00 142,482.00
-4,500.00 137,982.00
-1,000.00 136,982.00

Total Dr. = -135,880.72

Init Br

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0236

0700

0700

108682

108682

0220

0236

1329

112
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT WML : 21002 AINNMUUAANTENTNANEITUAY Page No : 1
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1/9/23,9:59 AM

suMsnNsSvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Det_ails - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-02773-7
drlnouasiTauguIInIe

AsEun

drifnoudaisisaguivia

aAsvu

1,732,791.50

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

01-12-2022

about:blank

TellerId Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

From Date 01-12-2022

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Time 00:00 »

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

Amount
187,625.00
116,250.00
159,250.00

58,000.00
165,000.00
125,500.00
108,000.00

47,125.00

56,750.00

53,500.00
143,000.00
109,250.00

41,500.00
142,000.00
139,500.00

80,500.00
235,500.00

32,000.00

THB

Active

SRAKAEW BR.
1,732,791.50

To Date 31-12-2022

Time 24:00 v

Balance
68,949,125.00
69,065,375.00
69,224 ,625.00
69,282,625.00
69,447,625.00
69,573,125.00
69,681,125.00
69,728,250.00
69,785,000.00
69,838,500.00
69,981,500.00
70,090,750.00
70,132,250.00
70,274,250.00
70,413,750.00
70,494,250.00
70,729,750.00

70,761,750.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1/2



1/9/23, 9:59 AM
01-12-2022
01-12-2022
01-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022

02-12-2022

about:blank

931001

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

831000

931000

931000

831000

931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIs/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

349,750.00

161,000.00

79,000.00

71,500.00

53,250.00

237,000.00

124,000.00

43,125.00

168,000.00

102,187.50

189,000.00

65,125.00

10f 7

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

71,111,500.00

71,272,500.00

71,351,500.00

71,423,000.00

71,476,250.00

71,713,250.00

71,837,250.00

71,880,375.00

72,048,375.00

72,150,562.50

72,339,562.50

72,404,687.50

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

last I»

2/2



1/9/23, 9:59 AM : ¢ about:blank

sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account De_tails - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02773-7 Currency THB

Account Name :::?;;lummsmmﬁmm Account Status Active

Alias Name hiny e e Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 1,732,791.50 Available Balance 1,732,791.50

' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 ﬁ To Date 31-12-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
|
Date TellerIld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,750.00 72,437,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 121,000.00 72,558,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 177,000.00 72,735,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,562.50  72,838,000.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 238,000.00  73,076,000.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 243,500.00  73,319,500.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 406,875.00  73,726,375.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 341,250.00 74,067,625.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,750.00 74,107,375.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 219,376.00  74,326,750.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,500.00 74,351,250.00 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,187.50  74,447,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 236,000.00 74,683,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,250.00 74,695,687.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,375.00 74,761,062.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 121,500.00 74,882,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 281,000.00 75,163,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 341,500.00  75,505,062.50 108682

about:blank 1/2



1/9/23; 9:59 AM
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022

02-12-2022

about:blank

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

| 831000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIs/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first

about:blank

1 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

123,000.00

424,500.00

379,000.00

180,500.00

118,500.00

54,750.00

252,000.00

23,000.00

177,250.00

141,000.00

165,000.00

260,500.00

20f7

75,628,062.50
76,052,562.50
76,431,562.50
76,612,062.50
76,730,562.50
76,785,312.50
77,037,312.50
77,060,312.50
77,237,562.50
77,378,562.50
77,543,562.50

77,804,062.50

next »

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

last I»

2/2



1/9/23; 9:59 AM

sumMsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

M':Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account
Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-02773-7
drinouaisisauguionia

qssumn

drllnouaisisagedsuia

dszuna

1,732,791.50

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

about:blank

Tellerld Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

From Date 01-12-2022

Time 00:00 v

Today

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Available Balance 1,732,791.50
ﬁ To Date 31-12-2022
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
145,500.00  77,949,562.50
199,875.00 78,149,437.50
241,500.00  78,390,937.50
226,000.00 78,616,937.50
19,625.00 78,636,562.50
85,250.00 78,721,812.50
49,875.00 78,771,687.50
668,125.00 79,439,812.50
61,625.00 79,501,437.50
31,250.00 79,532,687.50
37,125.00 79,569,812.50
268,500.00 79,838,312.50
159,000.00 79,997,312.50
35,000.00 80,032,312.50
72,000.00 80,104,312.50
767,500.00 80,871,812.50
124,500.00 80,996,312.50
141,000.00  81,137,312.50

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1/2



1/9/23, 9:59 AM
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022

02-12-2022

about:blank

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

4 previous

) Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

67,750.00
46,125.00
63,000.00
201,750.00
66,375.00
164,000.00
85,625.00
124,500.00
72,000.00
330,000.00
107,250.00

25,500.00

Jof7

81,205,062.50
81,251,187.50
81,314,187.50
81,515,937.50
81,582,312.50
81,746,312.50
81,831,937.50
81,956,437.50
82,028,437.50
82,358,437.50
82,465,687.50

82,491,187.50

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

2/2




1/9/23,9:59 AM ' ' about:blank

sumsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02773-7 Currency THB
Account Name d.‘ﬁnfmmﬁ“mqﬂi‘mm Account Status Active
fszun
Alias Name s:fi’r‘;;'“mw‘“““"“f“ Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 1,732,791.50 Available Balance 1,732,791.50
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 E To Date 31-12-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,625.00 82,567,812.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,125.00 82,674,937.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 83,625.00 82,758,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 401,000.00 83,159,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,875.00 83,236,437.50 108682
02-12-2022 | 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 166,500.00  83,402,937.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,000.00  83,504,937.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 172,625.00 83,677,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 334,250.00 84,011,812.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,500.00 84,092,312.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 284,250.00 84,376,562.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 447,250.00 84,823,812.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,720.00  84,866,532.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,120.00  84,892,652.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,520.00 84,897,172.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 461,480.00 85,358,652.50 108682
02-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,120.00 85,454,772.50 108682
06-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,218,500.00  84,236,272.50 0236

about:blank 12




1/9/23,9:59 AM
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022
07-12-2022

08-12-2022

about:blank

931002

1931002

931002

831002

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

about:blank
3,080.00
94,720.00
20,000.00
5,920.00
154,360.00
14,360.00
27,600.00
-675,375.00
-1,147,875.00
-919,500.00
-369,625.00

-1,204,125.00

4 previous 4of 7

) Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

84,239,352.50

B4,334,072.50

84,354,072.50

84,359,992.50

84,514,352.50

84,528,712.50

84,556,312.50

83,880,937.50

82,733,062.50

81,813,562.50

81,443,937.50

80,239,812.50

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

2/2




1/9/23,9:59 AM about:blank

suMsNsSvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

m_.-"'Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02773-7 Currency THB

Account Name :::?;;“mﬁwmqﬂn“i’ﬂ Account Status Active

Alias Name ::fl[‘r‘;:“m‘"““‘“ﬁ"““‘ Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 1,732,791.50 Available Balance 1,732,791.50

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 E To Date 31-12-2022 m

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 »
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No, Amount Balance Init Br
08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -870,500.00 79,369,312.50 0236
08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,235,750.00 78,133,562.50 0236
08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,149,500.00 76,984,062.50 0236
08-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -899,750.00 76,084,312.50 0236
09-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,032,125.00 75,052,187.50 0236
10-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,064,125.00 73,988,062.50 0236
12-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -854,750.00 73,133,312.50 0236
12-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,574,875.00 71,558,437.50 0236
12-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,789,000.00 69,769,437.50 0236
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 387,500.00 70,156,937.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 70,158,937.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,680.00 70,189,617.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,120.00 70,243,737.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,720.00 70,266,457.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,560.00 70,270,017.50 108682
13-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,760.00 70,299,777.50 108682
13-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,341,125.00 68,958,652.50 0236
13-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,230,500.00 67,728,152.50 0236
about:blank 1/2




1/9/23, 9:59 AM
13-12-2022
13-12-2022
14-12-2022
14-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022
15-12-2022

16-12-2022

about:blank

93999
93999
931002
931002
ITBANK
ITBANK
90155
93999
93999
93999
93999

93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

NBDDT

NBEDDT

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TR fr 2140309367

TR fr 2141558271

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10387881TRCBR#236CID#

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

4| first

about:blank

10387881

4 _previous

] Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-1,389,875.00
-1,128,375.00
87,160.00
117,760.00
37,000.00
5,750.00
-51,000.00
-1,737,000.00
-1,469,375.00
-1,416,250.00
-1,056,875.00

-1,340,000.00

5of 7

66,338,277.50
65,209,902.50
65,297,062.50
65,414,822.50
65,451,822.50
65,457,572.50
65,406,572.50
63,669,572.50
62,200,197.50
60,783,947.50
59,727,072.50

58,387,072.50

next »

0236

0236

108682

108682

0214

0214

0700

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236
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1/9/23,9:59 AM

suMsNSYINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-02773-7

dinoumsisuguivia

fAsvuna

ddnoruasiTaguIonia

dsvunn

1,732,791.50

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
19-12-2022
20-12-2022
20-12-2022
20-12-2022
20-12-2022

20-12-2022

about:blank

eriod:

TellerId Transaction Code

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

From Date 01-12-2022

Time 00:00 »

Today

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Description

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB

Active

SRAKAEW BR.

1,732,791.50

To Date 31-12-2022

Time 24:00 v

Amount
-1,360,875.00
-1,280,750.00

-941,375.00
-1,300,000.00
-1,867,750.00
-1,756,250.00

301,348.00

1,200.00

8,120.00
-1,811,625.00
-1,163,500.00
-1,361,250.00
-1,691,750.00

128,050.00
29,008.00
179,900.00
560.00

960,948.00

=
Balance Init Br
57,026,197.50 0236
55,745,447 .50 0236
54,804,072.50 0236
53,504,072.50 0236
51,636,322.50 0236
49,880,072.50 0236
50,181,420.50 108682
50,182,620.50 108682
50,180,740.50 108682
48,379,115.50 0236
47,215,615.50 0236
45,854,365.50 0236
44,162,615.50 0236
44 290,665.50 108682
44,319,673.50 108682
44,499 573.50 108682
44,500,133.50 108682
45,461,081.50 108682

1/2




1/9/23, 9:59 AM
20-12-2022
20-12-2022
20-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022
22-12-2022

22-12-2022

about:blank

931001

931001

1931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

1,255,967.50
9,740.00
242,714.50
-1,428,000.00
-1,745,125.00
-1,246,375.00
-1,778,625.00
-1,388,875.00
-1,623,625.00
-1,677,875.00
-1,505,750.00

-1,455,125.00

4 _previous 6of 7

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

46,717,049.00
46,726,789.00
46,969,503.50
45,541,503.50
43,796,378.50
42,550,003.50
40,771,378.50
39,382,503.50
37,758,878.50
36,181,003.50
34,675,253.50

33,220,128.50

108682

108682

108682

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

2/2




1/9/23,9:59 AM - . about:blank

sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Delf.ails - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02773-7 Currency THB
Account Name ::gﬁ$;:ua1ﬁﬂimﬂuﬁani‘n Account Status Active
Alias Name ::fl’t‘r‘ll:“mﬁ“‘“‘“*"“ﬁ Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 1,732,791.50 Available Balance 1,732,791.50

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 m To Date 31-12-2022 m

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 w
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

22-12-2022 | 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,811,250.00 31,408,878.50 0236
22-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,395,625.00  30,013,253.50 0236
22-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,359,500.00  28,653,753.50 0236
23-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,627,500.00  27,126,253.50 0236
25-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,987,375.00  25,138,878.50 0236
25-12-2022 | 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,450,000.00 23,688,878.50 0236
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,515,625.00 22,173,253.50 0236
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,656,750.00 20,616,503.50 0236
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,814,000.00 18,802,503.50 0236
27-12-2022 580084 CWTRC 0581093275 10387882 -55,000.00  18,747,503.50 0236
27-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,463,625.00 17,283,878.50 0236
27-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,517,625.00 15,766,253.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,413,625.00 14,352,628.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,533,000.00 12,819,628.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -21,000.00 12,798,628.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -114,250.00  12,684,378.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -226,250.00 12,458,128.50 0236
28-12-2022 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -80,625.00 12,377,503.50 0236

about:blank




1/9/23,.9:59 AM
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
28-12-2022
29-12-2022
29-12-2022
29-12-2022
29-12-2022

30-12-2022

about:blank

93999
93999
193999
93999
193999
93999
93999
ITBANK
93999
93999

Total Cr. = 20,909
Total CLCK. 0.00

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

NBDDT

BPDWT

BPDWT

,878.50

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

TR fr 2361369567

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

-268,500.00
-625,500.00
-1,561,750.00
-1,444,125.00
-1,301,375.00
-1,306,640.00
-3,107,676.00
1,000.00
-1,486,125.00

-872,125.00

Total Dr. = -89,266,691.00

4 previous

70f7

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

12,109,003.50
11,483,503.50
9,921,753.50
8,477,628.50
7,176,253.50
5,869,613.50
2,761,937.50
2,762,937.50
1,276,812.50

404,687.50

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

0236

2/2
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Va8 ; 21002 d1TinauUdnnsEnsINaIsIsgY Page No.: 1
UserName : A21002001131001 savuaeiiinane : 2100200113 drinauansisaguimin Report date :  10.01.2566

Fuil 1 Sunau 2565 e 31 Funneu 2565 Report time :  09:09:39
WiaUAwendsznm Fodyfuenuszan yeAuNYn i AR gonenly
1101030102 9/l BeamIng 25,869,853.20 15,347,541.40 (17,594,897.20) 23,622,497.40
sumuednany 2100200113 25,869,853.20 15,347,541.40 (17,594,897.20) 23,622,497.40




drinnumsisuguisvinassuia

WUWisUBBAlIuHINEUIANT (muanasuuy)
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nu

Povnusnyszam Surhnesumindiiantunsidu sWatnd 1101030102

[ | ar
o AUN 31 1HBY SUINAY W.A. 2565

W ;UM
6N15 WuAuvde
gaARUAINEUINITUBNIUUTZL UAIUIUNARDY GFMIS 23,622,497.40
vin - Gulinsuvasiisn
Fuil 8/8/2565 240.00
"fuﬁ 29/8/2565 2,773.00
Fuil 22/9/2565 1,073.00
i’uﬁ 31/10/2565 10,631.00
Jul 15/12/2565 200,600.00
Uil 1/12/2565 476,630.00
Auil 21/12/2565 994,00
Juil 21/12/2565 225,400.00
Fuil 31/12/2565 377.84
i‘uﬁ 31/12/2565 456.78 919,175.62
wan - edavsstliientutu
\auilde daasiuii 183
10382969 27/12/2565 SUIAITOIAITEUATIV 656,100.00
gaaiurhnsuImMIlusuUTzNUAILIUNAARY GFMIS (MAatUTuua) 25,197,773.02
|lvannsmdamuluudssansuinis(Bank Statement) 25,197,773.02
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dninrumsisuguimiagszuia

IUUNARBT - Uy TRudinsuIntseIMing

INTuR 1 Surien 2565 e 31 SuaAu 2565

a1 SWAZAP HOAAUMAD drusiegunang
edyd kil B yaRAZAY (GL) | WEmATy BANK | diudnGEmisiufenTs | VBT
it BANK GFMIS fiufiens
1 | 1101030102 |pEaminE-236-1-25099-3 ars snuavIMIRATTULN (Fulig) 006189 7,172,184.57 7,772,184.57 7,772,184.57 .
2 | 1101030102 [apumSwe-236-0-35338-1 n‘iuqmwn'lsi’nu%n‘riﬁmmﬁ"ﬁmqﬂqnﬁaﬂﬁﬂmmﬁmuzua:ﬁwﬁ 006461 365,008.79 365,008.79 365,065.57 456.78 |duldnsuuvasiiun as6.78
3 | 1101030102 |asming-236-0-50254-9 driinvuatstsnguininaseuia (IAsan1s TO BE NUMBER ONE) DO6CET 9,802.78 9,802.78 9,802.78 : =
4 | 1101030102 |ooumMINE-236-0-68764-6 Fushnnamueliiglumssidunuesdinnuanssugriminaseuh 006EM3 115,980.70 115,980.70 115,980.70 3 .
5 | 1101030102 |emsviiwe-236-0-71488-0 dhiineuaisisuguinainassuiiGuusnsusesnmn) DO6EP9 2149.13 2,149.13 658,249.13 £56,100.00 |:dedlailuguiu 656,100-
6 | 1101030102 |apamine-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP dninamuaissnguiminassim DOGERT 56,814.77 56,816.77 56,814.77 : -
7 | 1101030102 eauni’wéﬂ&o-?al3?-3Ivmn1:ﬁﬁ'uziqumuqum'su’.[namquu.a:Ln?mﬁ'umanasaéi‘aﬁaa'szuﬁa DOGEVZ 11,547.65 11,547.65 11,547.65 2 E
8 | 1101030102 |oosming-236-0-04244-0 auruievsus assufnenugiiyguwdunlng 006F85 183,215.18 183,215.18 183,215.18 - <
9 | 1101030102 |oBrmind-236-0-82801-0 Futssiugunmdwiuksanuanmrvauniiinde: 006FKG 212,440.25 212,440.25 212,640.25 > 3
10 | 1101030102 |oeaming-236-0-83487-8 Tnssnisnesvulaninanids RAl asrsnugudavinassui 006FS5 26,330.33 2633033 26,330.33 = <
11 | 1101030102 |apamine-236-0-20053-4 #ef9. a5 a5 s NATI LW D06K26 a7,325.79 47,325.79 523,955.79 B 476,630.00 |Fulsmsuundsian 476,630.-
12 | 1101030102 [pouving-236-0-89268 1 Tasemsfnasssuusdninimduuaifindgmiu (swan.) 006KAS 6,753,612.01 6,753,412.01 6,753,412.01 . z
13 | 1101030102 |opumiwe-236-3-00078-1 Fuuivimaus. A rsuguiminassuni 006KZT 400,00 400.00 400.00 - -
16 | 1101030102 |apuming-236-3-02226-2 gutduadugunmunlvedrinnuasisuguimisasui 006LB4 1,057,932.00 1,057,932.00 1,057,932.00 . ;
15 | 1101030102 |sounne-236-3-08522-1 FFB660065 tn (drdniuaistsuguisinaszui) 006LX3 168.96 168.96 168.96 .
16 | 1101030102 [eeuving-236-0-23017-4 Tasamseugumsuilnanisdumansisngy 006M67 26.36 2636 26.36 3 -
17 | 1101030102 |opamind-236-0-27051-6 Tassmsuumgeslsdtosiufugluiminassuis 006N24 15,957.72 15,957.72 15,957.72 . .
18 | 1101030102 |pEuwing-236-0-30085-7 drinauasisuguimminaszuni(dugamyu) 006P89 186,382.00 186,382.00 186,759.84 5 377.86 |Gulivsuuvdsian 37784
19 | 1101030102 [oeuning-236-0-32048-3 nesvuatuayumsufidnulasimmdnissiugenm 006559 3,306.43 3,306.43 3,346.43 - .
20 | 1101030102 [eeumind-010782326609 Guusziugunmdmivusumdimauniiddes 034077 4,727,044.98 4,727,044.98 4,741,761.98 - 14,717.00 [Gulivuundedin 16,717-
21 | 1101030102 |eauniwd-010782614254 aus.szuuvimimaunwdgnidus.asauis 034A07 1,564,342.85 1,566,302.85 1,990,342.85 - 426,000.00 |Gulimsruumasiiun 426,000.-
22 | 1101030102 |souwind-020016420873 Tastmaaduadanudiudssssuuau vinsiulsaindemannduiug 03495 984373 9,803.73 5,843.73 .
